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RELEASED

503116PCN Number September 11, 2017Date Issued

Equipment Transfer, Production Transfer or Rearrangement Reason for Change

This letter is to inform you that production of the part(s) identified 
in this notice are being moved to a different production or 
shipping location. No changes will be made to the product as a 
result of this move.

Change Type Description

New CapacityReason for Short Notice

Passed FAIAssessment of Change 

January 01, 2018Internal Molex Qualification Date

January 01, 2018
Sample Availability Date 

(Changed Part)

January 15, 2018Planned Implementation Date

Lot information on labelMethod of Identifying Change

Before Change After Change
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RELEASED

Molex, LLC 
2222 Wellington Court 

Lisle, IL 60532 
TEL: 630-969-4747 

www.molex.com

You may address any technical inquiries regarding this PCN by sending E-mail to   
pcn_coordinator@molex.com or your Local Sales Engineer. 
  
Note: While responding, please retain "PCN Notification:503116" in the e-mail Subject line for faster  
response.



Molex Part #
754515001
754545001
754625001
756405001
756405003
757145001
759510999
760445001
760445002
760445002
760455001
760485001
760925001
763527001



Product Overview— Reference
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Overview

= Transfer of SFP products to Chengdu because new capacity
requirement .

= Product Impact
— No impact to fit, form or function

= Part Number Impact
— See attached impacted parts list





